2 'ﬁ' Neustift i. St. - Fulpmes - Schlick 2000

Gultig von voraussichtlich 07.12.2023 bis 07.04.2024

Taglich

Linie 2b 2a 2b 2a 2b 2a 2b 2a
Neustift i. St. Stackler 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28
Innerauten 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29
Volderau (C) 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36
Gasteig 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37
Neugasteig 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38
KréBbach Lift 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38
KréBbach Ort 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39
KroBbach Edelweil 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40
Schaller 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43
Milders Luener 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14
Milders Ort 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15
Milders Briicke 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16
Milders Rosengarten 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16
Fernau 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18
Scheibe 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18
Kindergarten 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19
Ortsmitte (B) 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20
Abzw Elferbahn 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21
Rain 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22
AuBerrain 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24
Neder 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25
Bichl 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26
Kampl 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27
Fulpmes Industriezone Stid 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28
Industriezone Nord 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28
Medraz Dorf 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30
Ortsmitte/Hypo 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33
Kirchplatz 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34
Schlick 2000 Parkplatz 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36
Schlick 2000 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39

\A4 ]

Innbus Regionalverkehr GmbH, +43 512 56307-0

Jyemag auyo ueqebuy 8l ‘8Z:9%:vL ¥20Z ¥0'6C ‘vZ-L-W-16G L



2 -ﬁ- Schlick 2000 - Fulpmes - Neustift i. St. vYvry

Gultig von voraussichtlich 07.12.2023 bis 07.04.2024

Téglich

Linie 2b 2b 2a 2b 2a 2b 2a 2a 2a

Fulpmes Schlick 2000 13:30 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Schlick 2000 Parkplatz 13:31 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01
Schmiedemuseum 13:31a 14:31a 15:01a 15:31a 16:01a 16:31a 17:01a 17:31a 18:01a
Kirchplatz 13:322 14:322 15:022 15:322 16:022 16:322 17:022 17:32a 18:022
Ortsmitte/Hypo 13:33a 14:33a2 15:03a 15:332 16:03a 16:33a 17:032 17:33a 18:032
Tirolerhof 13:34a2 14:34a 15:.04a 15:34a 16:04a 16:34a 17:04a 17:34a 18:042
Medraz Dorf 13:36a 14:36a 15:06a 15:362 16:06a 16:36a 17:06a 17:36a 18:062
Industriezone Nord 13:38a2 14:38a 15:06a 15:382 16:06a 16:382 17:06a 17:36a 18:062
Industriezone Stid 13:38a 14:38a 15:07a 15:38a 16:07a 16:38a 17:07a 17:37a 18:07a
Neustift i. St. Kampl 13:392 14:39a 15:09a 15:39a 16:09a 16:392 17:09a 17:39a 18:09a
Bichl 13:41a 14:412 15:10a 15:412 16:10a 16:41a 17:10a 17:40a 18:10a
Neder 13:42a 14:42a 15:11a 15:42a 16:11a 16:42a 17:11a 17:41a 18:11a
AuBerrain 13:43a 14:43a 15:12a 15:432 16:12a 16:43a 17:12a 17:42a 18:122
Rain 13:44a 14:44a 15:14a 15442 16:14a 16:44a2 17:14a 17:442 18:142
Abzw Elferbahn 13:44a 14:44a 15:14a 15:442 16:14a 16:44a 17:14a 17:44a 18:14a
Ortsmitte (A) 13:45a2 14:45a 15:15a 15:45a 16:15a 16:45a 17:15a 17:452 18:152
Scheibe 13:46a 14:46a 15:16a 15:462 16:16a 16:46a 17:16a 17:46a 18:162
Fernau 13:46a 14:46a 15:16a 15:46a 16:16a 16:46a 17:16a 17:46a 18:162
Milders Rosengarten 13:47a 14:472 15:17a 15:47a 16:17a 16:47a 17:172 17:47a 18:17a
Milders Briicke 13:48a 14:482 15:18a 15:48a 16:18a 16:48a 17:18a 17:48a 18:18a
Milders Ort 13:49a 14:49a 15:19a 15:492 16:19a 16:49a 17:19a 17:49a 18:19a
Milders Luener 13:50a 14:50a 15:20a 15:50a 16:20a 16:50a 17:20a 17:50a 18:20a
Schaller 13512 14512 1 15512 1 16512 | | |

KréBbach EdelweiB 13:532 14532 | 15532 | 16:532 | | |

KréBbach Ort 13:542 14542 | 15542 | 16542 1 1

KréBbach Lift 13:54a 14542 | 15:54a 16:54a i i

Neugasteig 13:55a 14:552 | 15:55a | 16:552 | ! !

Gasteig 13552 14:55¢ | 15552 | 16552 | ! !

Volderau (C) 13:57a 14572 ! 15572 ! 16:57a ! ! !

Innerauten 14:04a2 15:04a 15:23a 16:04a 16:23a 17:04a 17:23a 17:532 18:232
Stackler 14:06 15:06 15:25 16:06 16:25 17:06 17:25 17:55 18:25

a hélt nur zum Aussteigen

Innbus Regionalverkehr GmbH, +43 512 56307-0

Jyemag auyo ueqebuy 8l ‘8Z:9%:vL ¥20Z ¥0'6C ‘vZ-L-W-16G L



	Alle Haltestellen
	Linie 2
	Neustift i. St. - Fulpmes - Schlick 2000
	Täglich

	Schlick 2000 - Fulpmes - Neustift i. St.
	Täglich



